300 / 600 Watt
AC/DC Single output switchmode DC Power Sup-
plies
MODEL Volts Amps Adj. Range Watts L x W x H Weight
JWS300-2 2V 60A 1.8  - 2.4V 120W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-3 3.3V 60A 2.97 - 3.9V 198W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-5 5V 60A 4.5 - 6.0V 300W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-6 6V 50A 5.4 - 7.2V 300W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-9 9V 34A 8.1 - 10.8V 300W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-12 12V 27A 10.8 - 14.4V 324W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-15 15V 22A 13.5 - 18.1V 330W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-24 24V 14A 21.6 - 28.8V 336W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-28 28V 12A 25.2 - 33.6 V 336W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS300-48 48V 6.5A 43.2 - 52.8V 312W 216 x 120 x 92mm 1.9kg
JWS600-2 2V 120A 1.8 - 2.4V 240W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-3 3.3V 120A 2.97 - 3.96V 396W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-5 5V 120A 4.5 - 6.0V 600W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-6 6V 100A 5.4 - 7.2V 600W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-8 8V 68A 7.2 - 9.6V 544W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-9 9V 68A 8.1 - 10.8V 612W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-12 12V 53A 10.8 - 14.4V 636W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-15 15V 43A 13.8 - 18.0V 645W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-24 24V 27A 21.6 - 28.8V 648W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-28 28V 23A 25.2 - 33.6V 644W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
JWS600-48 48V 13A 43.2 - 52.8V 624W 226 x 160 x 92mm 3.0kg
MOUNTING DETAILS / DIMENSIONS
STANDARD PREFERRED MODEL TABLE
190.0
150.020 20
7
0
1
0
0
2
5
2
5
SEE NOTE "A"
(Tapped on both sides)
SEE NOTE "A"
(Tapped at the bottom chassis)
N
A
M
E
P
L
A
T
E
1
0
1
0
SEE NOTE "A"
(Tapped on both sides)
Hole at the opposite chassis
  AIR
FLOW
2
1
2
1
5
0
5 MAX
20
150
16 MAX
26 MAX
20
NOTE A: M4 tapped holes (20) for customer chassis mounting.
[Screws must not protrude into power supply by more
than 6mm]
+
-
+
-
71.5
78.5
92
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
7.5
35
16
17.5
16
1
20
4 - M5
10 - M4
JWS 300
JWS 600
SEE NOTE "A"
(Tapped on the top side)
SEE NOTE "A"
(Tapped at the bottom chassis)
N
A
M
E
P
L
A
T
E
55
15
150
100 45
35
200
30
100
30
+
-
+
-
4 - M5
10 - M4
47
71.5
15
78
92
38
8.5
76.3
16
17.5
16
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
160
SEE NOTE "A"
(Tapped on both sides)
NOTE A: M4 tapped holes (16) for customer chassis mounting.
[Screws must not protrude into power supply by more
than 6mm]
AIR HOLES
(This side only)
20 160 20
16
60
16
26 MAX
18 MAX
5 MAX